Program : Bachelor of Design

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1425

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ADITYA BANSAL

AKSHITA MISHRA

ANGAD BHALLA

ANIRUDH KUNDU

ANKIT KUMAR

ANSHITA GOEL

ARSHIA GUPTA

DEBADITYA SEKHAR JENA

DHRUVI JHANJI

DIRGHA TAYAL

DIVYANSH

GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR

HARSH SOKAL

HIMANG SHAKKARWAL

HRISHIKESH MADHAV

ISHIKA GOSWAMI

Roll No.

2K18/BD/03
2K18/BD/06
2K18/BD/07
2K18/BD/08
2K18/BD/09
2K18/BD/10
2K18/BD/11
2K18/BD/12
2K18/BD/13
2K18/BD/14
2K18/BD/15
2K18/BD/16
2K18/BD/17
2K18/BD/18
2K18/BD/19

2K18/BD/21

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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176

176
176
176
176
176
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176
176
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176
176
176
176
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176

CGPA

8.43
8.75
9.51
8.89
8.08
8.13
8.06
8.58
8.53
7.85
7.66
8.81
8.47
8.34
8.32

8.18

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

26/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Design

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1425

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

KANISHK GAUTAM

KARTIK BASUMATARY

KASHYAP JYOTI DUTTA

KETAN PRAJAPATI

MIMANSA TRIPATHI

MITHRAVINDA KG

NAMAN CHADHA

NIPUN SHARMA

PRANOY KANUNGO

PRASHANT SINGH

RAGHAV BYALA

SAHIL R

SALAVADHI SAGAR

SAMRIDH GUPTA

SAOUMYA MANDHAR

SNEHAL KUMAR

Roll No.

2K18/BD/25
2K18/BD/26
2K18/BD/27
2K18/BD/28
2K18/BD/30
2K18/BD/31
2K18/BD/32
2K18/BD/33
2K18/BD/34
2K18/BD/35
2K18/BD/38
2K18/BD/40
2K18/BD/41
2K18/BD/42
2K18/BD/43

2K18/BD/45

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
176

176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

176

CGPA

7.55
7.50
7.49
7.58
8.20
8.01
8.40
8.43
8.72
7.80
8.78
9.06
6.72
7.70
8.28

8.07

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

26/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1425
Program : Bachelor of Design

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Desigh End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 176 or more credits.

Branch : Bachelor of Design - Department of Design

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 176
33 SNEHANSHU BINDAL 2K18/BD/46 wgryl e 176 7.97
34 VIBHOR AGARWAL 2K18/BD/47 B sETe 176 9.10
35 | VINEET KAPIL 2K18/BD/48 fafra & 176 8.38
36 YAMINI GUPTA 2K18/BD/49 ITIR=T AT 176 8.48
37 HRUTUJA MESHRAM 2K18/BD/51 ST HATH 176 7.48
38 | ARNAV GUPTA 2K18/BD/53 ol AT 176 8.40
39 NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA 2K18/BD/55 At e 176 7.89
40 KETKI SHARMA 2K18/BD/57 FAhT AT 176 8.38
41 | AYUSHI SURI 2K18/BD/60 et g1 176 8.38

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  26/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 33



